650
The Professional Solenoid Valves Manufactory
 1    2    3    4    5     6    7     8    9      10
SLV   1     D     F     02     N    1   A      V3
2 & 4 Body Type
1= Brass
3=S.S Body
1&3 for D

S L V 4 U n i v e r s a l
S L V 5 F r e e Exhaust
Solenoid ValvesNumbering System for Order
P
os
iti
on
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
n
Valve
Series
Mode of
Operation
Coil
Type
Coil
Class
Voltage
Seal
Material
Body
Material
Pipe
Size
Orifice
( mm)
Options
SLV
Series 1: Normally
Closed
2: Normally
Open
3: Diverting
4: Universal
5: Normally
Closed
(Free
exhaust)
D: DIN
Standard
Connectio
ns, Fully
Encapsulat
ed (For Body
type:Brass
1S.S. 3)
W: Metallic
Housing,
Lead wires
(For Body
type:Brass 2
S.S. 4)
S: NASS
Coil
(For Body
type:Brass 1
 S.S. 3)
company
forother